
LOT 8 BLOCK D HOLLINGSWORTH ESTA

714-552, WD 921-1232, WD 1037-51

BUSH SCOTT
106 DURHAM LN
MOUNT JULIET, TN 37122

34-6S-16-04059-258

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.020 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 0.55 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

202,761
5,680
15,000

223,441
22,784

200,657
HX HB 50,722

149,935
223,441

0

225,975

1431/2180 2/05/2021 WD Q I 01 226,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAYLONE MARY DOLORES

BUSH SCOTT

1362/0019 6/08/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY DELORES MAYLONE 

DRAVEN FREDERIC MAY
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22872 SFR 416 03/03/2005

2022HX Base Yr

192 SW LANKTREE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,929 117.3150 131.39 253,451 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1583

BAS 1,583 100 1,583 166,392

FGR 440 55 242 25,437

FOP 90 30 27 2,838

FSP 192 40 77 8,094

2,305 1,929 202,761

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W43 S32 E13 N6 E9 S6 E11 N4 E20 N3 E3 N7
W3 N18 $
FGR=[ORIG=-20,32] S18 E20 N22 W20 S4 $
FSP=[ORIG=-10,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,32] S4 E9 N10 W9 S6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,232.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,080

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

5,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


